
Greek festival - May 16, 17, 18 

REVISED Bake Schedule 2024 

 
Tuesday, February 13 at 8:00 am - KOULOURAKIA (42 batches) 
 
Tuesday, February 20 at 8:00 am – KOURAMBIEDES (70 batches plus 300 small) 
 
Tuesday, February 27 at 8:00 am - DIPLES (300 small) / BAKLAVA (3 pans 

cut small - Desserts for A Night in Greece) 
 
Sunday, March 17 after church - DOLMADES (8 cases hamburger) 
  
Tuesday, March 26 at 8:00 am - MELOMAKARONA (20 batches) 
  
Tuesday April 2 at 8:00 am - BAKLAVA (18 pans) 
 
Tuesday April 9 at 8:00 am - BAKLAVA (18 pans) 
  
Sunday, April 21 after church - SPANAKOPITA (45 pans) 

  (making of tzatziki sauce cups/salad dressing cups) 
 
Tuesday, April 23 at 8:00 am - SPANAKOPITA (45 pans) 
 
Sunday, April 28 - PALM SUNDAY - Community Luncheon - NO BAKING 
 
Sunday, April 28 through Sunday, May 5 - HOLY WEEK 
 
Sunday, May 5 - GREAT AND HOLY PASCHA 
 
Saturday, May 11 at 9:00 am - Cutting of Pork for Souvlaki 
 
Sunday, May 12 after church - Skewering Souvlaki 

(making of tzatziki sauce cups/salad dressing cups) 


